
Resident Undergraduates 
at Texas Public Universities 
(15 SCH) 

Institution 

!Angelo State University 

Lamar University 
Midwestern State University 

Prairie View A&M University 

Sam Houston State University 

Stephen F. Austin State University 

Sul Ross State University 

[Tarleton State University 

[Texas A&M International University 

tTexas A&M University (1) 
tTexas A&M University - Central Texas 

tTexas A&M University-Commerce 

tTexas A&M University-Corpus Christi 
trexas A&M University-Galveston 
[Texas A&M University-Kingsville 

[Texas A&M University-San Antonio 
[Texas A&M University-Texarkana 

[Texas Southern University 

tTexas State University 

tTexas Tech University 
tTexas Woman's University 

tThe University of Texas at Arlington (2) 
lrhe University of Texas at Austin (3) 
The University of Texas at Brownsville 

lrhe University of Texas at Dallas 

lrhe University of Texas at El Paso 

lrhe University of Texas at San Antonio 

The University of Texas at Tyler 

lrhe University of Texas of the Permian Basin 

lrhe University of Texas-Pan American 

University of Houston 

University of Houston - Clear Lake 

University of Houston - Downtown 

University of Houston - Victoria 

University of North Texas (4) 
University of North Texas - Dallas (5) 
!West Texas A&M University 

STATEWIDE AVERAGE 

NOTE: See Footnotes First Page 

ACADEMIC CHARGES 
(TUITION, MANDATORY FEES, AND AVERAGE COLLEGE AND COURSE FEES) 

FALL 2003-Fall 2013 

Fall 2012 Spring 2013 
Amount Percentage 

Spring 2013 Fall 2013 
Amount 

Change Change Change 

$3,747 $3,747 $0 0.00% $3,747 $3,747 $0 
$4,272 $4,505 $233 5.45% $4,505 $4,505 $0 
$3,800 $3,830 $30 0.79% $3,830 $3,837 $7 
$4,158 $4,110 -$48 -1.15% $4,110 $4,258 $148 
$4,195 $4,617 $422 10.06% $4,617 $4,617 $0 
$4,009 $4,009 $0 0.00% $4,009 $4,251 $242 
$3,046 $3,316 $270 8.86% $3,316 $3,316 $0 
$3,430 $3,423 -$7 -0.20% $3,423 $3,425 $2 
$3,439 $3,439 $0 0.00% $3,439 $3,496 $57 
$4,542 $4,542 $0 0.00% $4,542 $4,557 $15 
$3,240 $3,240 $0 0.00% $3,240 $3,270 $30 
$3,360 $3,360 $0 0.00% $3,360 $3,360 $0 
$3,839 $3,902 $63 1.64% $3,902 $3,909 $7 
$4,071 $4,169 $98 2.41% $4,169 $4,243 $74 
$3,557 $3,557 $0 0.00% $3,557 $3,557 $0 
$3,570 $3,601 $31 0.87% $3,601 $3,607 $6 
$3,160 $3,176 $16 0.51% $3,176 $3,336 $160 
$3,823 $3,823 $0 0.00% $3,823 $3,973 $150 
$4,386 $4,545 $159 3.63% $4,545 $4,575 $30 
$4,857 $4,914 $57 1.17% $4,914 $4,916 $2 
$3,844 $3,633 -$211 -5.49% $3,633 $3,839 $206 
$4,646 $4,646 $0 0.00% $4,646 $4,646 $0 
$4,895 $4,895 $0 0.00% $4,895 $4,899 $4 
$3,132 $3,126 -$6 -0.19% $3,126 $3,018 -$108 
$5,796 $5,741 -$55 -0.95% $5,741 $5,903 $162 
$3,554 $3,562 $8 0.23% $3,562 $3,589 $27 
$4,494 $4,490 -$4 -0.09% $4,490 $4,527 $37 
$3,611 $3,611 $0 0.00% $3,611 $3,611 $0 
$3,354 $3,354 $0 0.00% $3,354 $3,306 -$48 
$3,136 $3,135 -$1 -0.03% $3,135 $3,141 $6 
$4,676 $5,017 $341 7.29% $5,017 $5,223 $206 
$3,141 $3,258 $117 3.72% $3,258 $3,258 $0 
$3,012 $3,021 $9 0.30% $3,021 $3,164 $143 
$3,103 $3,046 -$57 -1.84% $3,046 $3,198 $152 
$4,572 $4,575 $3 0.07% $4,575 $4,762 $187 
$3,675 $3,675 $0 0.00% $3,675 $3,825 $150 
$3,402 $3,415 $13 0.38% $3,415 $3,515 $100 

$3.853 $3.893 $117 1.04%1 i3,893 i3,951 i58I 

Percentage 
Change 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.18% 
3.60% 
0.00% 
6.04% 
0.00% 
0.06% 
1.66% 
0.33% 
0.93% 
0.00% 
0.18% 
1.78% 
0.00% 
0.17% 
5.04% 
3.92% 
0.66% 
0.04% 
5.67% 
0.00% 
0.08% 

-3.45% 
2.82% 
0.76% 
0.82% 
0.00% 

-1.43% 
0.19% 
4.11% 
0.00% 
4.73% 
4.99% 
4.09% 
4.08% 
2.93% 

1.50%1 
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